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Sonnentaler Gelandelauf 2020 am 29.08.2020
Ergebnisliste - Frauen

Snr Name, Vorname

15

5
63
70

1
43
56
13
49
52
29
25
37
19
59

8
48
40
45

Kreisherr, Nina
Kuratli, Claudia
Rechsteiner, Sandra
Ulmann, Claudia
Gradenecker, Ramona
Kopp, Caroline

Kl&ti, Susanne
Pietsch, Patrizia
Fassler, Marianne
Schar, Irena

Ricklin, Nicole
Wiirth, Yvonne
Gamperli, Daniela
Botschi, Rahel
Schadler, Bernadette
Schumacher, Monika
Lenz, Jeannette
Kaiser, Karin
Fassler, Eline

Verein/Ort

Henau

SCS
Sonnental
Sonnental
LSC Wil
Palling DE

LSC Wil
St.Gallen
Sonnental
Schwarzenbach

LSC Wil

Zuzwil
Miederhelfenschwil
Sonnental

Jg
84
85
81

97
68
82
72
49
68
82
82

65
67
73

07

Endzeit
21:56
22:11
23:32
24:46*
24:48
25:07
25:41
26:40
26:50
27:04
27:20
27:45
27:56
27:58
28:34
28:44
29:44
29:58
30:01
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Sonnentaler Gelandelauf 2020 am 29.08.2020

Ergebnisliste - Manner

Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort
57 | Staheli, Jorg
18 |Koller, Stefan Sonnental
21 | Hugentobler, Lukas
2 |Niedermann, Timo Sonnental
24 |Bahler, Rene Rickenbach
7 | Frick, Joseph Wuppenau
22 | Rusch, Thomas
30 |Von Aarburg, Mirko Sonnental
28 | Ricklin, Paul St.Gallen
20 |Stauffer, Pascal Sonnental
46 | Gahlinger, Damian
44 | Frei, Stefan SCS Sonnental
50 |Gebert, Micha LSC Wil
41 | Brégger, Oliver Sonnental
53 |Sutter, Stefan LSC wil
68 |Heuberger, Thomas LSC Wil
14 | Lippuner, Christoph Frauenfeld
11 | Hachenberger, Holger SCS
38 |Rieger, Andreas
54 |Lenz, Alex Oberuzwil
12 |Bloos, Alexander Amriswil
34 |Frih, Oliver Sonnental
42 | Signer, Rene Zuckenriet
3 |Wild, Silvan SCS
6 |Maute, Rolf LSC wil
58 |Schadler, Carl LSC Wil
61 |Lautenschlager, René SCS
60 |Moser, Hans LSC Wil
16 |Paul, Dieter LSC wil
4 |Frick, Roman SCS
10 | Misse, Patrick
62 |Frick, Andreas SCS
51 |Bachle, Adrian LSC wil
39 |Messmer, Joachim SCS
23 | Schénenberger, Othmar SCS Sonnental
33 |Fuchs, Armin LSC Wil
31 | Vogeli, Thomas LSC Wil
47 | Muller, Martin
55 |Segenreich, Bruno LSC Wil
32 |Ponce, Albaro Ermatingen
9 |Klemp, Domnik Mosnang
67 | Dudli, Walter

Jg
84
75
84
01
62
78
68
75
95
86
74
83
82
81
95
66
73
89
79
80

60
63
81
49
58
96
88
67

Endzeit
22:03
22277
23:19
23:25
24:04
24:08
24:31
24:51
25:55
26:40
26:54
26:58
26:59
27:19
27:26
27:41
27:52
28:05
28:09
28:24
28:54
29:08
29:30
29:39
29:55
30:01
30:08
30:16
30:39
30:45
31:31
31:56
33:54
34:31
35:33
35:45
35:49
37:08
37:19
37:59
43:36
51:46




